MED 6041 Timetable, 2021


AC, Angie Cox (mutation and polymorphism analysis) a.cox@sheffield.ac.uk
SL, Shelly Lawson (cancer cell biology) m.a.lawson@sheffield.ac.uk
CS, Cyril Sanders Next gen sequencing (NGS), (gene therapy (GT), Cancer vaccines (CV), proteomics (P), and structure-based drug design (SBDD)) 
PO, Penny Ottewell: Model systems to translational research. p.d.ottewell@sheffield.ac.uk
SC, Simon Cross (tissue arrays). (organized by Lynne Prince)
CL, Claire Lewis (cell based virotherapy and immunotherapy to treat cancer) claire.lewis@sheffield.ac.uk


	DATE
	9.30-10.30
	10.30-11.30
	2.00-3.00
	3.00-4.00
	4.00-5.00

	24 March.
	AC 
	SL 
	SC 
	PO
	CS-NGS

	25 March.
	CS-GT1
	
	CS-GT2
	
	CS-GT3

	26 March.
	SL
	CS-CV 
	CS P1
	SL 
	CS P2

	27 March.
	
	
	
	
	

	28 March.
	
	
	
	
	

	29 March.
	
	AC  
	CS-P3 
	
	CS-P4

	30 March.
	CL 
	CS-SBDD
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	CS-GT/P (Tut)




